
CHURCH CLEANING LIST 

           OCTOBER 2024               NOVEMBER 2024                DECEMBER 2024

Week Before Sunday 10/6/24 Week Before Sunday 11/3/24 Tuesday/Nov. 26/6:00 pm

Kerry Kroll Karla Holzer Fall Deep Cleaning of the Church

Bonnie LeCuru Carol Rackers Volunteers Needed

Amy Libbert Erin Barbour Join us after the 5:30 pm mass

Lori Lopez Leann Higgins Bring a bucket and rags.

Week Before Sunday 10/13/24 Week Before Sunday 11/10/24 Week Before Sunday 12/8/24

Kathy Linnenbrink Jessica Nicolaescu Sue Rackers

Missy Wilbers Glen Reinkemeyer Betty Rackers

Ben Wilbers Julie Reinkemeyer Patricia Rackers

Julie Middleton Brianna Perkins Amy Steinman

Week Before Sunday 10/20/24 Week Before Sunday 11/17/24 Week Before Sunday 12/15/24

Darlene Luebbering Suzette Mertens Dee Rose

Tony Luebbering Julie Mertens Paul Rose

Doris Lueckenhoff Ann Moeckli Denise Simmon

Peggy Mebruer Wendy Buschjost Tim Simmon

Week Before Sunday 10/27/24 Week Before Sunday 11/24/24 Week Before Sunday 12/22/24

Cindy Markway Diane Otto Dana Staggs

Mary Markway Cheryl Richey Boessen Pam Stonner

McKenzie Bennett Amy Bruemmer Lanie Williams

Ashley Mehmert Lisa Masek Carla Stockman

Week Before Sunday 12/29/24

Jody Bennett

Lydia Brownell

Ruth Fisher

Jessie Kramer

Cleaning instructions are listed in the adoration area closet.  If you have any questions please

                                          contact Suzette Mertens at 291-9713.  Thank you.  


